Arani Tous droits réservés. Arani se réserve le droit de modifier le design, les matériaux et la finition.
2555 LEGER STREET, LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA Arani.ca	 Tel: (888) 992 7264 Page 1
Shoeboxes
SH-60W-100W-VAR-V6
SH-150W-200W-VAR-V6
SH-200W-300W-VAR-V6
Spécifications

SH-150W-200W-VAR-V6
SH-200W-300W-VAR-V6
Ordering Code Product Name Compatible with
 SH-ADAPT-BH2-90-S-V1 Twin Spoke Pole Mount (90°)
Slip Fitter for
Hybrid Shoebox Floodlight
and 2 3/8” tenons
SH-ADAPT-BH2-180-S-V1 Twin Spoke Pole Mount (180°)
SH-ADAPT-BH3-90-S-V1 Three Spoke Pole Mount (90°)
SH-ADAPT-BH3-120-S-V1 Three Spoke Pole Mount (120°)
SH-ADAPT-BH4-90-S-V1 Four Spoke Pole Mount (90°)
Ordering Code Series Compatible with
 SH-BH2-180-V-V1 Two-arm Bullhorn
Slip Fitter for Shoebox
Floodlight and 2 3/8”
tenons
SH-BH3-180-V-V1 Three-arm Bullhorn
Ordering Code Series Compatible with Installation Application
SH-ADAPT-4238-S 4” Square Pole to 2 3/8” Tenon Adapter Slip fitter for Hybrid Shoebox Floodlight 4” Square Pole Ø2 1/2” Slip Fitter on 4” Square Pole
SH-ADAPT-4238 4” Round Pole to 2 3/8” Tenon Adapter Slip fitter for Hybrid Shoebox Floodlight 4” Round Pole Ø2 1/2” Slip Fitter on 4” Round Pole
SH-ADAPT-5238-S 5” Square Pole to 2 3/8” Tenon Adapter Slip fitter for Hybrid Shoebox Floodlight 5” Square Pole Ø2 1/2” Slip Fitter on 5” Square Pole
SH-ADAPT-5238 5” Round Pole to 2 3/8” Tenon Adapter Slip fitter for Hybrid Shoebox Floodlight 5” Round Pole Ø2 1/2” Slip Fitter on 5” Round Pole
SH-ADAPT-4238-S
 SH-ADAPT-BH2-90-S-V1
 SH-BH2-180-V-V1
SH-ADAPT-BH2-180-S-V1